
COVID -19
(Coronavirus)

Stay informed on the latest developments about COVID-19 by visiting the
Government of Bermuda’s website coronavirus.gov.bm

PHASE  

3
COVID-19 Pop-Up Testing Schedule  
(MarketPlace Stores) - June 2020

Friday June 12 Heron Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Saturday June 13 Shelly Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Sunday June 14 Heron Bay MarketPlace 12pm-5pm

Thursday June 18 Heron Bay MarketPlace 2pm-7pm

Friday June 19 Shelly Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Saturday June 20 Somerset MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Sunday June 21 Shelly Bay MarketPlace 12pm-5pm

Wednesday Jun 24 Heron Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Thursday June 25 Shelly Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Friday June 26 Somerset MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Sunday June 28 Modern Mart 12pm-5pm

Monday June 29 Shelly Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Tuesday June 30 Heron Bay MarketPlace 3pm-7pm

Free COVID-19 pop-up testing is now available at your favorite MarketPlace  
store for the month of June. See the below schedule for more information


